128 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
SOLID MINIATURE TURNING
for SMALL BORE
Scan this QR code
to see our
Nanocut
at work.
Click this

M
ILLING
DRILLING
TECHNICAL INFORM
ATION
Click/Touch each page number
and move to the very page!
132 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
KAPR DCON
(mm) Designation EDP
 Metric (mm)
YG812
DMIN LU RE CDX WF OHX OAL
98˚
4
NCBP4R - 10.04 - 005 - YG812 NCBP04R1004005T 1 4 0.05 0.1 0.45 13 28 ●
NCBP4R - 10.04 - 010 - YG812 NCBP04R1004010T 1 4 0.10 0.1 0.45 13 28 ●
NCBP4R - 10.06 - 005 - YG812 NCBP04R1006005T 1 6 0.05 0.1 0.45 13 28 ●
NCBP4R - 10.06 - 010 - YG812 NCBP04R1006010T 1 6 0.10 0.1 0.45 13 28 ●
NCBP4R - 17.06 - 005 - YG812 NCBP04R1706005T 1.7 6 0.05 0.2 0.7 13 28 ○
NCBP4R - 17.06 - 010 - YG812 NCBP04R1706010T 1.7 6 0.10 0.2 0.7 13 28 ●
NCBP4R - 17.09 - 005 - YG812 NCBP04R1709005T 1.7 9 0.05 0.2 0.7 13 28 ○
NCBP4R - 17.09 - 010 - YG812 NCBP04R1709010T 1.7 9 0.10 0.2 0.7 13 28 ●
NCBP4R - 22.06 - 005 - YG812 NCBP04R2206005T 2.2 6 0.05 0.2 0.95 13 28 ○
NCBP4R - 22.06 - 010 - YG812 NCBP04R2206010T 2.2 6 0.10 0.2 0.95 13 28 ●
NCBP4R - 22.09 - 005 - YG812 NCBP04R2209005T 2.2 9 0.05 0.2 0.95 13 28 ○
NCBP4R - 22.09 - 010 - YG812 NCBP04R2209010T 2.2 9 0.10 0.2 0.95 13 28 ●
NCBP4R - 22.13 - 010 - YG812 NCBP04R2213010T 2.2 13 0.10 0.2 0.95 18 33 ●
NCBP4R - 27.10 - 005 - YG812 NCBP04R2710005T 2.7 10 0.05 0.2 1.2 13 28 ○
NCBP4R - 27.10 - 015 - YG812 NCBP04R2710015T 2.7 10 0.15 0.2 1.2 13 28 ●
NCBP4R - 27.15 - 005 - YG812 NCBP04R2715005T 2.7 15 0.05 0.2 1.2 18 33 ○
NCBP4R - 27.15 - 015 - YG812 NCBP04R2715015T 2.7 15 0.15 0.2 1.2 18 33 ●
NCBP4R - 32.10 - 015 - YG812 NCBP04R3210015T 3.2 10 0.15 0.2 1.45 13 28 ●
NCBP4R - 32.15 - 015 - YG812 NCBP04R3215015T 3.2 15 0.15 0.2 1.45 18 33 ●
NCBP4R - 32.20 - 005 - YG812 NCBP04R3220005T 3.2 20 0.05 0.2 1.45 23 38 ○
NCBP4R - 32.20 - 015 - YG812 NCBP04R3220015T 3.2 20 0.15 0.2 1.45 23 38 ●
NCBP4R - 42.10 - 015 - YG812 NCBP04R4210015T 4.2 10 0.15 0.3 1.95 13 28 ●
NCBP4R - 42.15 - 005 - YG812 NCBP04R4215005T 4.2 15 0.05 0.3 1.95 18 33 ○
NCBP4R - 42.15 - 015 - YG812 NCBP04R4215015T 4.2 15 0.15 0.3 1.95 18 33 ●
NCBP4R - 42.20 - 005 - YG812 NCBP04R4220005T 4.2 20 0.05 0.3 1.95 23 38 ○
NCBP4R - 42.20 - 015 - YG812 NCBP04R4220015T 4.2 20 0.15 0.3 1.95 23 38 ●
NCBP4R - 42.25 - 005 - YG812 NCBP04R4225005T 4.2 25 0.05 0.3 1.95 28 43 ○
NCBP4R - 42.25 - 015 - YG812 NCBP04R4225015T 4.2 25 0.15 0.3 1.95 28 43 ●
6
NCBP6R - 62.15 - 020 - YG812 NCBP06R6215020T 6.2 15 0.20 0.5 2.95 20.5 43 ●
NCBP6R - 62.20 - 020 - YG812 NCBP06R6220020T 6.2 20 0.20 0.5 2.95 25.5 48 ●
NCBP6R - 62.25 - 020 - YG812 NCBP06R6225020T 6.2 25 0.20 0.5 2.95 30.5 53 ●
NCBP6R - 62.30 - 020 - YG812 NCBP06R6230020T 6.2 30 0.20 0.5 2.95 35.5 58 ●
NCBP6R - 62.35 - 020 - YG812 NCBP06R6235020T 6.2 35 0.20 0.5 2.95 40.5 63 ●
NCBP6R - 62.40 - 020 - YG812 NCBP06R6240020T 6.2 40 0.20 0.5 2.95 45.5 68 ●
OHX
W
F
CD

TURNING
PARTING & GROOVING
M
ILLING
DRILLING
TECHNICAL INFORM
ATION
133phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
KAPR DCON
(mm) Designation EDP
 Metric (mm)
YG812
DMIN LU RE CDX WF OHX OAL
98˚
4
NCBO4R - 10.06 - 005 - YG812 NCBO04R1006005T 1 6 0.05 0.1 0.45 13 28 ○
NCBO4R - 10.06 - 010 - YG812 NCBO04R1006010T 1 6 0.10 0.1 0.45 13 28 ●
NCBO4R - 17.09 - 005 - YG812 NCBO04R1709005T 1.7 9 0.05 0.2 0.7 13 28 ○
NCBO4R - 17.09 - 010 - YG812 NCBO04R1709010T 1.7 9 0.10 0.2 0.7 13 28 ○
NCBO4R - 22.09 - 005 - YG812 NCBO04R2209005T 2.2 9 0.05 0.2 0.95 13 28 ○
NCBO4R - 22.09 - 010 - YG812 NCBO04R2209010T 2.2 9 0.10 0.2 0.95 13 28 ●
NCBO4R - 22.13 - 010 - YG812 NCBO04R2213010T 2.2 13 0.10 0.2 0.95 18 33 ○
NCBO4R - 27.15 - 005 - YG812 NCBO04R2715005T 2.7 15 0.05 0.2 1.2 18 33 ○
NCBO4R - 27.15 - 015 - YG812 NCBO04R2715015T 2.7 15 0.15 0.2 1.2 18 33 ○
NCBO4R - 32.15 - 015 - YG812 NCBO04R3215015T 3.2 15 0.15 0.2 1.45 18 33 ●
NCBO4R - 32.20 - 005 - YG812 NCBO04R3220005T 3.2 20 0.05 0.2 1.45 23 38 ○
NCBO4R - 32.20 - 015 - YG812 NCBO04R3220015T 3.2 20 0.15 0.2 1.45 23 38 ●
NCBO4R - 42.20 - 005 - YG812 NCBO04R4220005T 4.2 20 0.05 0.3 1.95 23 38 ○
NCBO4R - 42.20 - 015 - YG812 NCBO04R4220015T 4.2 20 0.15 0.3 1.95 23 38 ●
NCBO4R - 42.25 - 005 - YG812 NCBO04R4225005T 4.2 25 0.05 0.3 1.95 28 43 ○
NCBO4R - 42.25 - 015 - YG812 NCBO04R4225015T 4.2 25 0.15 0.3 1.95 28 43 ●
6
NCBO6R - 62.15 - 020 - YG812 NCBO06R6215020T 6.2 15 0.20 0.5 2.95 20.5 43 ●
NCBO6R - 62.25 - 020 - YG812 NCBO06R6225020T 6.2 25 0.20 0.5 2.95 30.5 53 ●
NCBO6R - 62.30 - 020 - YG812 NCBO06R6230020T 6.2 30 0.20 0.5 2.95 35.5 58 ●
NCBO6R - 62.35 - 020 - YG812 NCBO06R6235020T 6.2 35 0.20 0.5 2.95 40.5 63 ●
NCBO6R - 62.40 - 020 - YG812 NCBO06R6240020T 6.2 40 0.20 0.5 2.95 45.5 68 ○
● : Stock item
○ : Order made item
Boring Tool
BO - Boring with Chip Breaker
TURNING
PARTING & GROOVING
M
ILLING
DRILLING
TECHNICAL INFORM
ATION
134 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
KAPR DCON
(mm) Designation EDP
 Metric (mm)
YG812
DMIN LU RE CDX WF OHX OAL
90˚
4
NCBF4R - 10.04 - 010 - YG812 NCBF04R1004010T 1 4 0.10 0.1 0.45 13 28 ○
NCBF4R - 10.06 - 010 - YG812 NCBF04R1006010T 1 6 0.10 0.1 0.45 13 28 ○
NCBF4R - 17.06 - 010 - YG812 NCBF04R1706010T 1.7 6 0.10 0.2 0.7 13 28 ○
NCBF4R - 17.09 - 010 - YG812 NCBF04R1709010T 1.7 9 0.10 0.2 0.7 13 28 ○
NCBF4R - 22.06 - 010 - YG812 NCBF04R2206010T 2.2 6 0.10 0.2 0.95 13 28 ○
NCBF4R - 22.09 - 010 - YG812 NCBF04R2209010T 2.2 9 0.10 0.2 0.95 13 28 ○
NCBF4R - 22.13 - 010 - YG812 NCBF04R2213010T 2.2 13 0.10 0.2 0.95 18 33 ○
NCBF4R - 27.10 - 015 - YG812 NCBF04R2710015T 2.7 10 0.15 0.2 1.2 13 28 ○
NCBF4R - 27.15 - 015 - YG812 NCBF04R2715015T 2.7 15 0.15 0.2 1.2 18 33 ○
NCBF4R - 32.10 - 015 - YG812 NCBF04R3210015T 3.2 10 0.15 0.2 1.45 13 28 ○
NCBF4R - 32.15 - 015 - YG812 NCBF04R3215015T 3.2 15 0.15 0.2 1.45 18 33 ○
NCBF4R - 32.20 - 015 - YG812 NCBF04R3220015T 3.2 20 0.15 0.2 1.45 23 38 ○
NCBF4R - 42.10 - 015 - YG812 NCBF04R4210015T 4.2 10 0.15 0.3 1.95 13 28 ○
NCBF4R - 42.15 - 015 - YG812 NCBF04R4215015T 4.2 15 0.15 0.3 1.95 18 33 ○
NCBF4R - 42.20 - 015 - YG812 NCBF04R4220015T 4.2 20 0.15 0.3 1.95 23 38 ○
NCBF4R - 42.25 - 015 - YG812 NCBF04R4225015T 4.2 25 0.15 0.3 1.95 28 43 ○
6
NCBF6R - 62.15 - 020 - YG812 NCBF06R6215020T 6.2 15 0.20 0.5 2.95 20.5 43 ○
NCBF6R - 62.20 - 020 - YG812 NCBF06R6220020T 6.2 20 0.20 0.5 2.95 25.5 48 ○
NCBF6R - 62.25 - 020 - YG812 NCBF06R6225020T 6.2 25 0.20 0.5 2.95 30.5 53 ○
NCBF6R - 62.30 - 020 - YG812 NCBF06R6230020T 6.2 30 0.20 0.5 2.95 35.5 58 ○
NCBF6R - 62.35 - 020 - YG812 NCBF06R6235020T 6.2 35 0.20 0.5 2.95 40.5 63 ○
NCBF6R - 62.40 - 020 - YG812 NCBF06R6240020T 6.2 40 0.20 0.5 2.95 45.5 68 ○
● : Stock item
○ : Order made item
Boring Tool
BF - 90° Boring
TURNING
PARTING & GROOVING
M
ILLING
DRILLING
TECHNICAL INFORM
ATION
135phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
KAPR DCON
(mm) Designation EDP
 Metric (mm)
YG812
DMIN LU RE CDX WF OHX OAL
98˚
4
NCPR4R - 10.04 - 010 - YG812 NCPR04R1004010T 1 4 0.10 0.1 0.45 13 28 ○
NCPR4R - 10.06 - 010 - YG812 NCPR04R1006010T 1 6 0.10 0.1 0.45 13 28 ○
NCPR4R - 17.06 - 010 - YG812 NCPR04R1706010T 1.7 6 0.10 0.2 0.7 13 28 ○
NCPR4R - 17.09 - 010 - YG812 NCPR04R1709010T 1.7 9 0.10 0.2 0.7 13 28 ○
NCPR4R - 22.06 - 010 - YG812 NCPR04R2206010T 2.2 6 0.10 0.2 0.95 13 28 ○
NCPR4R - 22.09 - 010 - YG812 NCPR04R2209010T 2.2 9 0.10 0.2 0.95 13 28 ○
NCPR4R - 22.13 - 010 - YG812 NCPR04R2213010T 2.2 13 0.10 0.2 0.95 18 33 ○
NCPR4R - 27.10 - 015 - YG812 NCPR04R2710015T 2.7 10 0.15 0.2 1.2 13 28 ○
NCPR4R - 27.15 - 015 - YG812 NCPR04R2715015T 2.7 15 0.15 0.2 1.2 18 33 ○
NCPR4R - 32.10 - 015 - YG812 NCPR04R3210015T 3.2 10 0.15 0.2 1.45 13 28 ○
NCPR4R - 32.15 - 015 - YG812 NCPR04R3215015T 3.2 15 0.15 0.2 1.45 18 33 ○
NCPR4R - 32.20 - 015 - YG812 NCPR04R3220015T 3.2 20 0.15 0.2 1.45 23 38 ○
NCPR4R - 42.10 - 015 - YG812 NCPR04R4210015T 4.2 10 0.15 0.3 1.95 13 28 ●
NCPR4R - 42.15 - 015 - YG812 NCPR04R4215015T 4.2 15 0.15 0.3 1.95 18 33 ●
NCPR4R - 42.20 - 015 - YG812 NCPR04R4220015T 4.2 20 0.15 0.3 1.95 23 38 ●
NCPR4R - 42.25 - 015 - YG812 NCPR04R4225015T 4.2 25 0.15 0.3 1.95 28 43 ○
6
NCPR6R - 62.15 - 020 - YG812 NCPR06R6215020T 6.2 15 0.20 0.5 2.95 20.5 43 ●
NCPR6R - 62.20 - 020 - YG812 NCPR06R6220020T 6.2 20 0.20 0.5 2.95 25.5 48 ●
NCPR6R - 62.25 - 020 - YG812 NCPR06R6225020T 6.2 25 0.20 0.5 2.95 30.5 53 ○
NCPR6R - 62.30 - 015 - YG812 NCPR06R6230015T 6.2 30 0.15 0.5 2.95 35.5 58 ●
NCPR6R - 62.30 - 020 - YG812 NCPR06R6230020T 6.2 30 0.20 0.5 2.95 35.5 58 ○
NCPR6R - 62.35 - 020 - YG812 NCPR06R6235020T 6.2 35 0.20 0.5 2.95 40.5 63 ○
NCPR6R - 62.40 - 020 - YG812 NCPR06R6240020T 6.2 40 0.20 0.5 2.95 45.5 68 ○
● : Stock item
○ : Order made item
Boring Tool
PR - Profiling
TURNING
PARTING & GROOVING
M
ILLING
DRILLING
TECHNICAL INFORM
ATION
136 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
DCON
(mm) Designation EDP
 Metric (mm)
YG812
DMIN LU RE CW CDX WF OHX OAL
4
NCGR4R - 42.15 - 10x08 - YG812 NCGR04R4215100T 4.2 15 0.5 1.0 0.8 1.95 18 33 ○
NCGR4R - 42.15 - 12x08 - YG812 NCGR04R4215120T 4.2 15 0.58 1.2 0.8 1.95 18 33 ○
NCGR4R - 42.15 - 15x08 - YG812 NCGR04R4215150T 4.2 15 0.75 1.5 1 1.95 18 33 ○
NCGR4R - 42.15 - 16x08 - YG812 NCGR04R4215160T 4.2 15 0.81 1.6 1 1.95 18 33 ○
6
NCGR6R - 62.25 - 10x18 - YG812 NCGR06R6225100T 6.2 25 0.5 1.0 1.8 2.95 30.5 53 ○
NCGR6R - 62.25 - 15x18 - YG812 NCGR06R6225150T 6.2 25 0.75 1.5 1.8 2.95 30.5 53 ○
NCGR6R - 62.25 - 16x18 - YG812 NCGR06R6225160T 6.2 25 0.81 1.6 1.8 2.95 30.5 53 ○
NCGR6R - 62.25 - 20x18 - YG812 NCGR06R6225200T 6.2 25 1 2.0 1.8 2.95 30.5 53 ○
● : Stock item
○ : Order made item
Boring Tool
GR - Grooving Round
TURNING
PARTING & GROOVING
M
ILLING
DRILLING
TECHNICAL INFORM
ATION
137phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
Boring Tool
GS - Grooving Square
DCON
(mm) Designation EDP
 Metric (mm)
YG812
DMIN LU CW CDX WF OHX OAL
4
NCGS4R - 42.10 - 079x08 - YG812 NCGS04R4210079T 4.2 10 0.79 0.8 1.95 13 38 ○
NCGS4R - 42.15 - 079x08 - YG812 NCGS04R4215079T 4.2 15 0.79 0.8 1.95 18 43 ○
NCGS4R - 42.20 - 079x08 - YG812 NCGS04R4220079T 4.2 20 0.79 0.8 1.95 23 48 ○
NCGS4R - 42.10 - 100x08 - YG812 NCGS04R4210100T 4.2 10 1.00 0.8 1.95 13 38 ●
NCGS4R - 42.15 - 100x08 - YG812 NCGS04R4215100T 4.2 15 1.00 0.8 1.95 18 43 ●
NCGS4R - 42.20 - 100x08 - YG812 NCGS04R4220100T 4.2 20 1.00 0.8 1.95 23 48 ○
6
NCGS6R - 62.10 - 079x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6210079T 6.2 10 0.79 1.8 2.95 15.5 38 ○
NCGS6R - 62.15 - 079x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6215079T 6.2 15 0.79 1.8 2.95 20.5 43 ○
NCGS6R - 62.25 - 079x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6225079T 6.2 25 0.79 1.8 2.95 30.5 53 ○
NCGS6R - 62.35 - 079x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6235079T 6.2 35 0.79 1.8 2.95 40.5 63 ○
NCGS6R - 62.10 - 100x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6210100T 6.2 10 1.00 1.8 2.95 15.5 38 ○
NCGS6R - 62.15 - 100x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6215100T 6.2 15 1.00 1.8 2.95 20.5 43 ●
NCGS6R - 62.25 - 100x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6225100T 6.2 25 1.00 1.8 2.95 30.5 53 ●
NCGS6R - 62.35 - 100x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6235100T 6.2 35 1.00 1.8 2.95 40.5 63 ○
NCGS6R - 62.10 - 117x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6210117T 6.2 10 1.17 1.8 2.95 15.5 38 ○
NCGS6R - 62.15 - 117x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6215117T 6.2 15 1.17 1.8 2.95 20.5 43 ○
NCGS6R - 62.25 - 117x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6225117T 6.2 25 1.17 1.8 2.95 30.5 53 ○
NCGS6R - 62.35 - 117x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6235117T 6.2 35 1.17 1.8 2.95 40.5 63 ○
NCGS6R - 62.10 - 150x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6210150T 6.2 10 1.50 1.8 2.95 15.5 38 ●
NCGS6R - 62.15 - 150x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6215150T 6.2 15 1.50 1.8 2.95 20.5 43 ●
NCGS6R - 62.25 - 150x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6225150T 6.2 25 1.50 1.8 2.95 30.5 53 ●
NCGS6R - 62.35 - 150x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6235150T 6.2 35 1.50 1.8 2.95 40.5 63 ○
NCGS6R - 62.10 - 157x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6210157T 6.2 10 1.57 1.8 2.95 15.5 38 ○
NCGS6R - 62.15 - 157x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6215157T 6.2 15 1.57 1.8 2.95 20.5 43 ○
NCGS6R - 62.25 - 157x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6225157T 6.2 25 1.57 1.8 2.95 30.5 53 ○
NCGS6R - 62.35 - 157x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6235157T 6.2 35 1.57 1.8 2.95 40.5 63 ○
NCGS6R - 62.10 - 198x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6210198T 6.2 10 1.98 1.8 2.95 15.5 38 ○
NCGS6R - 62.15 - 198x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6215198T 6.2 15 1.98 1.8 2.95 20.5 43 ○
NCGS6R - 62.25 - 198x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6225198T 6.2 25 1.98 1.8 2.95 30.5 53 ○
NCGS6R - 62.30 - 198x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6230198T 6.2 30 1.98 1.8 2.95 35.5 58 ○
NCGS6R - 62.10 - 200x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6210200T 6.2 10 2.00 1.8 2.95 15.5 38 ●
NCGS6R - 62.15 - 200x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6215200T 6.2 15 2.00 1.8 2.95 20.5 43 ●
NCGS6R - 62.25 - 200x18 - YG812 NCGS06R6225200T 6.2 25 2.00 1.8 2.95 30.5 53 ●
● : Stock item
○ : Order made item
TURNING
PARTING & GROOVING